:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9985752

Sep 18, 2024 - 09:52 (UTC)

In epoch 312,054 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 220521 - 0.019183258 ETH®
44.22 USD

2 220522 - 0.019251060 ETH®
44.37 USD

3 220523 - 0.019215316 ETH®
44.29 USD

4 220524 - 0.019283002 ETH®
44.45 USD

S 220525 - 0.065321394 ETH®
150.57 USD

6 220526 - 0.019205449 ETH®
44.27 USD

7 220527 - 0.019257841 ETH®
44.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9985752
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/312054
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220521
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220522
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220523
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220524
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220525
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220526
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220527

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

220532

Validator Id

571746

Amount

0.019261980
44.40 USD

0.019253255
44.38 USD

0.019238339
44.34 USD

0.019289435
44.46 USD

0.019278603
44 .44 USD

0.019291913
44.47 USD

0.019220914
44.30 USD

0.019225465
44.31 USD

0.065229594
150.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046104852

106.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220528
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220529
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220530
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220531
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220532
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220533
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220534
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220535
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/220536
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/571746

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



