

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9985752

DATE & TIME Sep 18, 2024 · 09:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 312,054 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>220521</u>	- 0.019183258 ETH � 44.22 USD
<u>2</u>	220522	- 0.019251060 ETH � 44.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>220523</u>	- 0.019215316 ETH � 44.29 USD
<u>4</u>	220524	- 0.019283002 ETH � 44.45 USD
<u>5</u>	220525	- 0.065321394 ETH � 150.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>220526</u>	- 0.019205449 ETH � 44.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>220527</u>	- 0.019257841 ETH � 44.39 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	220528	- 0.019261980 ETH � 44.40 USD
9	220529	- 0.019253255 ETH � 44.38 USD
<u>10</u>	220530	- 0.019238339 ETH � 44.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>220531</u>	- 0.019289435 ETH � 44.46 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>220532</u>	- 0.019278603 ETH � 44.44 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>220533</u>	- 0.019291913 ETH � 44.47 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>220534</u>	- 0.019220914 ETH � 44.30 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>220535</u>	- 0.019225465 ETH � 44.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>220536</u>	- 0.065229594 ETH � 150.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>571746</u>	+ 0.046104852 ETH � 106.28 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.